
33’s, 38’s and 45’s Competition dates for 2013
 Knock out carnival Gold Coast - 16th March 2013 - application to Matt Glynn 0434194524 - those teams wishing to play please contact Matt.
Sandgate –  23/3/2013 carnival day – promoting prostate cancer

	Sun 31st Mar
	Easter

	Sun 7th April
	Rd 1

	Sun 21st April
	Rd 2

	Sun 5th May
	Rd 3

	Sun 12th May
	Mothers Day

	Sun 19th May
	Rd 4

	Sun 2nd June
	Rd 5

	Sun 9th June
	Queens Bday

	Sun 16th June
	Rd 6

	Sun 30th June
	Rd 7

	Sun 14th July
	Rd 8

	Sun 28th July
	Rd 9

	Sun 11th Aug
	Rd 10

	Sun 25th Aug
	Rd 11

	Sun 1st Sept
	Fathers Day

	Sun 8th Sept
	Rd 12


Over 45 Comp
	Sun 31st Mar
	Easter

	Sun 14th April
	Rd 1

	Sun 28st April
	Rd 2

	Sun 12th May
	Rd 3

	Sun 26th May
	Rd 4

	Sun 9th June
	Rd 5

	Sun 9th June
	Queens Bday

	Sun 23th June
	Rd 6

	Sun 7th July
	Rd 7

	Sun 21th July
	Rd 8

	Sun 4th Aug
	Rd 9

	Sun 18th Aug
	Rd 10

	Sun 1st Sept
	Rd 11

	Sun 15th Sept
	Rd 12


Proposed over 50’s game – to be played after 45;s games
28/9/2013 – 6/10/2013 National Carnival at Darwin
